Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 231
e Funding Year is or 2021

Service
Provider

Applicant (BEN)

Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

CDW

Government LLC

(143005588)

Insight Public
Sector Inc
(143030052)

Insight Public
Sector Inc
(143030052)

Insight Public
Sector Inc
(143030052)

Insight Public
Sector Inc
(143030052)

Moorpark Unif
School District
(143810)

Edinburg
Consolidated
Independent
School District
(141646)

Edinburg
Consolidated
Independent
School District
(141646)

Edinburg
Consolidated
Independent
School District
(141646)

Edinburg
Consolidated
Independent
School District
(141646)

CA

2199042856

2199041811

2199041828

2199041837

2199041842

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Type of Product

for FRN Line Item 004 was
modified from Access Point

to ...

MR1:The Type of Product
for FRN Line Item
2199041811.006 was
modified from Conne...

MR1:The Type of Product
for FRN Line Item
2199041828.006 was
modified from Conne...

MR1:The Type of Product
for FRN Line Item
2199041837.006 was
modified from Conne...

MR1:The Type of Product
for FRN Line Item
2199041842.006 was
modified from Conne...

$116,423.48

$372,210.78

$361,492.99

$379,847.49

$326,787.70

$116,423.48

$372,210.78

$361,492.99

$379,847.49

$326,787.70




Service
Provider Applicant (BEN) FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation

Requested Committed

(SPIN) Amount Amount

MR1:The Type of Internal

LDD Consulting, Tierra Adentro Connection for FRN Line

Inc. (143028832) (16063759) NM 2199046831 1IC  Funded p 0 9199046831.009 was $36,869.96  $36,869.96
modifie...

7ones IT Community MR1:17028484 (Madera

Solutions Inc Lartnership Of CA 2199062552 IC DO UAF- 090 Noble St TAS $29,779.41 $0.00

(143036413) adera unded Madera) has been adde

(16051127) to the FRN...
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