Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 231
- Funding Year is or 2021

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Moorpark Unif School District (143810)	CA	2199042856	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item 004 was modified from Access Point to	\$116,423.48	\$116,423.48
Insight Public Sector Inc (143030052)	Edinburg Consolidated Independent School District (141646)	TX	2199041811	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item 2199041811.006 was modified from Conne	\$372,210.78	\$372,210.78
Insight Public Sector Inc (143030052)	Edinburg Consolidated Independent School District (141646)	TX	2199041828	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item 2199041828.006 was modified from Conne	\$361,492.99	\$361,492.99
Insight Public Sector Inc (143030052)	Edinburg Consolidated Independent School District (141646)	TX	2199041837	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item 2199041837.006 was modified from Conne	\$379,847.49	\$379,847.49
Insight Public Sector Inc (143030052)	Edinburg Consolidated Independent School District (141646)	TX	2199041842	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item 2199041842.006 was modified from Conne	\$326,787.70	\$326,787.70

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
LDD Consulting, Inc. (143028832)	Tierra Adentro (16063759)	NM	2199046831	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2199046831.009 was modifie	\$36,869.96	\$36,869.96
Zones IT Solutions Inc (143036413)	Community Partnership Of Madera (16051127)	CA	2199062552	IC	Not Funded	MR1:17028484 (Madera CAP - 690 Noble St NIF– Madera) has been added to the FRN	\$29,779.41	\$0.00



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Tuesday, October 07th, 2025 at 08:25 AM CDT